
VK Sprint
Hoogstraten Oost 23.4.2023

TROL

Peter KELCHTERMANS
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 3430m
Tijd : 0:23:41,964 (6'54"/km)

8/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:17:02,691
2. Roland VAN LOON 0:18:36,925
3. Rudi AERTS 0:20:03,207

1. 160 00:02:10 200m 10'50"/km
2. 163 00:00:56 00:03:06 38m 24'34"/km
3. 141 00:00:28 00:03:34 54m 8'39"/km
4. 75 00:01:22 00:04:56 168m 8'08"/km
5. 158 00:02:10 00:07:06 157m 13'48"/km
6. 151 00:01:21 00:08:27 144m 9'23"/km
7. 72 00:02:24 00:10:51 329m 7'18"/km
8. 132 00:00:19 00:11:10 43m 7'22"/km
9. 139 00:01:06 00:12:16 142m 7'45"/km

10. 165 00:02:48 00:15:04 254m 11'01"/km
11. 161 00:03:39 00:18:43 171m 21'21"/km
12. 144 00:02:02 00:20:45 145m 14'01"/km
13. 146 00:01:39 00:22:24 149m 11'04"/km
14. 138 00:00:54 00:23:18 146m 6'10"/km
15. 82 00:00:12 00:23:30 31m 6'27"/km
16. 999 00:00:11 00:23:41 39m 4'42"/km
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